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B. 
A 

(Programme) 
|| -

ENVIRONMENTAL 

SCIENCE: 

THEORY 

INTO 

PRACTICE 

-|-

NEP 

(2181001001] -
DR. 

ASHWANI 

SHARMA -

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-[IA-2024] 

Total CA Marks 0 

Attd. 0 CA-TUT 

Marks 0 CA-TUT 

Total IA Marks Obtained 10 

Attendance 
Marks Obtained 

Attendance (Lect 

Attd 
/ 

Lect 

Held) 
in 

Class Test Marks 
Obtained 4 

Assignment 
Marks Obtained 4 

Student's 

Exam.Roll Number 

RollNumber 

S. 

2 

No. 

0/14 [0] 

0 

8 

21071501239 21071501239 

2 

12/14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

ANKIT KUMAR 

DILER 

23071501002 

23/49002 

5/14 (35.71] 

2 

3 

23071501003 

23/49003 

3 

0 

8 

2 

12/14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

23071501004 

23/49004 

8 

4 

2 

12/ 14 [85.71] 

AARADHNA PATIDAR 

AAYUSH KUMAR 

3 

3 

23071501005 

23/49005 

5 

8 

2 

12/ 14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

ABHISHEK 

23071501006 

23/49006 

6 

7 

2 

12/ 14 (85.71] 

3 

2 

ADITI CHAUHAN 

23071501009 

23/49010 

7 

) 

8 

12/14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

ADITYA KUMAR 

23071501011 

23/49012 

8 

8 

2 

13/ 14 (92.86] 

3 

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 

23071501012 

23/49013 

9 

8 

2 

12/ 14 [85.71) 

3 

3 

ADITYA RANGA 

23071501013 

23/49014 

10 

0 

0 

8 

2 

12/ 14 (85.71) 

3 

AKSHAT JHA 

23071501016 

23/49015 

11 

0 

6 

1.2 

11/14 [78.57] 

3 

2 

AKSHIT KAMBOJ 

23071501017 

23/49017 

12 

0 

0 

2 

12/ 14 [85.71) 

3 

3 

AMAN 

23071501018 

23/49018 

13 

0 

8 

2 

12/ 14 [85.71] 

3 

3 

ANAND GUPTA 

23071501023 

ofrcuyatolui 

23/49019 

14 

8 

2 

13/14 (92.86] 

3 

3 

ANANT KUSHWAHA 

23071501024 

23/49020 

15 

0 

8 

2 

12/ 14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

ANANYA RASHMI 

23071501025 

23/49021 

16 

J 

7 

2 

13/14 (92.86] 

3 

2 

ANIL JAMATIA 

23071501026 

23/49022 

17 

0 

7 

.2 

11/14 (78.57] 

3 

3 

ANJALI 

23071501027 

23/49023 

0 

18 

8 

2 

oAnkit Shme 

12/14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

ANKIT 

23071501028 

23/49024 

8 

19 

2 

14/14 [100) 

3 

3 

ANKIT SHARMA 

23071501029 

23/49026 

7 

13/14 [92.86] 

20 

2 

3 

2 

ANOUSHKA BHAN 

23071501030 

23/49028 

8 

21 

2 

12/ 14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

ANSHU SAINI 

23071501031 

23/49031 

7 

11/ 14 (78.57] 

22 

.2 

3 

3 

ANSHUL GARG 

23071501032 

23/49032 

0Auohav 

23 

8 

12/14 [85.71) 

2 

3 

3 

ANU KUMARI 

23071501033 

10 
8 

12/ 14 (85.71) 

23/49033 

2 

24 

4 

4 

ANUBHAV SINGH 

23071501034 

2 

12/ 
14 
(85 
71] 

23/49034 

25 

3 

3 

ANUSHKA SAHU 

0 

23071501036 

8 

23/49035 

2 

13/14 [92.86] 2/14 |14.29] 

26 

3 

3 

ANWESHA RAWAT 

0 

23071501037 

0 

0 

23/49036 

27 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

23071501039 

23/49043 

28 

Name 

AAKANKSHA 

KUMARI 

AALIYAH 



Marks O 

And. 
O 

Marks n 

Obtained 10 

2 

Aftd 

/Lect 

Held) 
in 

Marks 

Obtained 

Marks 
Obtained 4 

Assignment 
Marks Obtained 4 

1314197 86) 

23 4004a 

3492 86) 1214 [85 21) 

AVp4 SMAR ( 

1314/92 86) 1214 R5 711 

AVINAS4MAR 

OWVE 
DI 
3 

D44 

3 

AVA 

1114[79 57] 

AVISH GJR 

111478 571 

3 

AMUSH KUMAR 

S004 

24i14 291 

ARAS4AR 

AMIS 

146.4 29] 

BMAVYA POONLA 

927S 

S4AWNA KUMARI 

12 14I85 71) 

BHUMIKA 

230*50054 

414 2 
4'4 2) 

0 

CMIRAG AGRAARI 

C4IRAG 

780*S010%6 

4 1411001 

HUMCANTHUNG S 

12 

11/14|78 57] 10/ 14(71 43) 

3 

DAWA CHOSDON 

3 

12 

11/14 [78 57] 

3 

2 

DE 

307SO1058 13071S01059 23071S01061 

1014|71 43) 

3 

20S0364 

2 

1114|78 571 12 148s /11 

3 

DHARAM 
OiNE S 

12 14185 7) 

01070 

11 14(78 57) 

GAJENDRA SINGH 

KHATANA 

01071 

121485 /1 

3 

GARV 

111478 51 
11, 14 785 

3 

GALIRAv SitNGM 

23050072 315O1072 

3 

GE 

TiKA 

SINGH 

PANWAR 

3 

MARSAVARi sAN SR rSAfS? MAL0T RA 

KUMAR 
AC4EN CHOROL 

DEEPAK 



Marks 0 Total CA 

Attd. 0 CA-TUT 

CA-TUT Marks 0 

Total IA Marks 

Obtained 

Attendance 
Marks Obtained 

Attendance (Lect 

Attd / 

Lect 

Held) 
in 

Class Test 
Marks 

Obtained 4 

Assignment 
Marks Obtained 4 

Student's Name 

Eram.Roll 
Number 

RollNumber 

2 

S No. 

6 

0.8 

10/14 [71.43] 

3 

2 

HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 

23071501080 

23/49080 

58 

1./ 14 [7.14] 

HIMANSHU RAJ 

23071501081 

23/49083 

59 

7 

12 

11/14 (78.57] 

3 

3 

HITESH BANSWAL 

23071501082 

23/49084 

7 

08 

10/14 [71.43] 

3 

3 

INDRAJIT PEGU 

23071501083 

23/49085 

2/14 [14 29] 

23071501084 

B 

2349087 

2 

12/ 14 [85.71] 

3 

3 

23071501085 

23/49088 

8 

63 

2 

12/14 /85 71] 

3 

3 

23071501086 

0 

23/49D89 

0 

9/14 [64.29] 

3 

JAGRIT SHARMA 

JAI 

LUHACH 

iSHUB 

3 

23071501087 

7 

23/49090 

2 

13/14 [92.86] 

3 

2 

23071501088 

23/49091 

66 

7 

1.2 

3 

11/14 [78.57] 10/14 [71.43] 

3 

KAMAL SEWRA 

23071501089 

23/49092 

7 

67 

0.8 

3 

KANISHK SHASHANK 

23071501090 

23/49093 

0.8 

10/14 [71.43] 

3 

KARAN KUMAR 

23071501091 

23/49094 

5 

9/14 (64.29] 

3 

2 

KARTIK 

23071501092 

23/49095 

7 

0.8 

3 

KARTIK RANA 

230715O1093 

2 

23/49096 

3 

7 

23071501094 

0.8 

10/14 [71.43] 12/14 [85.71] 10/ 14 (71.43] 12/ 14 [85.71] 10/14 (71.43] 10/14 [71,43] 11/ 14 (78.57] 

23 49097 

3 

KARTIK SHARMA 

KAVYA DIXIT 

3 

23071501 095 

7 

23/49099 

2 

3 

2 

KEISHAM SUCHITRA DEVI 

23071507096 

Kendi nog 

23/49100 

0.8 

3 

3 

23071501097 

3 

KENDINANG PANMEI 

KESHAV JINDAL 

23/49101 

3 

7 

1.2 

23/49102 

3 

23077501098 23071501101 

6 

23 49103 

1.2 

11/14 (78.57] 

2 

7 

0.8 

10/14 [71.43] 

3 

KHUMUKCHAM 

TAIBANGANBA LUWANG 

KHUSHS00 
KHUSHI 

3 

0.8 

23 491C4 23/49105 

10/ 1471.43] 

3 

3 

KHUSHI CHAUHAN 

0.8 

10/ 14 (71.43] 

3 

3 

KRISH RAJ 

230715I102 
23071507 

103 

7 

1.2 

11/14 [78.57] 

3 

3 

KUNAL BANJARE 

23 49107 23 49109 23/49113 

5 

82 

0 

9/14 (64.29] 

3 

3 

23071501106 23071501108 

KUSH KUMAR 

23/491 14 

33 

-as 

3 

2 

13/ 14 

3 

3 

23071501109 

7 

23/49115 

0.8 

10/14 [71.43] 

3 

23071501110 

LAXMI KUMARI 
LOVEKESH JANGIR 

LOVE KUMAR 

23/49116 

1.2 

85 

11/14 [78.57] 11/14 (78.57] 

3 

2 

23071501112 

23/49117 

1.2 

B6 

3 

3 

MADHAV SHARMA 

23071501114 

23/49118 

B7 

10 

BAR 

JASHPAL SINGH 

KAJAL 

2307"501104 23071501105 

[92.86] 



Marks 0 Total CA 

CA-TUT Attd. 0 

CA-TUT Marks 0 

Total IA 

Attendance 
Marks Obtained 

Attendance (Lect 

Attd 

/Lect 

Held) 
in 

Class Test 
Marks 

Obtained 4 

Assignment 
Marks 0btained 4 

Student's Name 

Exam.Rol Number 

RollNumber 

S. 

2 

No. 

8 

12/ 14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

23071501115 

23/49119 

0 

88 

6 

MAHENDER SINGH 

9/14 (64.29) 

3 

3 

23071501116 

23/49121 

o 4ansh! 

89 

7 

1.2 

11/14 |78.57] 

3 

3 

MANSHI 

23071501119 

23/49122 

90 

9/ 14 (64.29) 

3 

3 

23071501121 

23/49123 

6 

91 

9/ 14 (64.29] 

3 

3 

23071501123 

23/49126 

7 

92 

1.2 

11/14 

3 

3 

23071501124 

23/49127 

0 

93 

8 

MAYANK KUMAR RAJ 

MD 

ABDUL BARI KHAN MOHD ZAINUL ABIDIN 

2 

12/14 

3 

3 

23071501125 

23/49128 

6 

94 

9/14 (64.29] 

3 

3 

23071501127 

23/49129 

95 

0 

8 

2 

12/14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

MOHIT KUMAR 

23071501128 

23/49130 

96 

MRIDUL SINGH 

5/14 (35.71] 
10/14 [71.43] 

23071501129 

23/49131 

7 

97 

0.8 

3 

3 

23071501134 

23/49135 

0 

98 

0 

1/14 (7.14) 9/14 (64.29) 

23071501135 

0 

23/49137 

6 

99 

3 

3 

0. 

23/49138 

0 

100 

7 

0.8 

10/14 (71.43) 

3 

3 

23071 501138 23071501142 

23/49140 

0 PMRa 

101 

0 

7 

1.2 

11/14 [78.57) 

3 

3 

NEHUL BEDI 
NIKHIL MEENA 

PARIDHI CHAUDHARY 

NITIN PARIKH 
PEDO MIDO RIBA 

PIYUSH SINGH POOJA LAKRA 

0 

23/49142 

1.2 

102 

11/14 [78.57] 

3 

3 

23071501146 23071501148 

23/49143 

0. 

103 

1.2 

11/ 14 [78.57] 

2 

3 

23071501149 

23/49144 

8 

2 

12/14 (85.71] 

3 

3 

PRAGATI 

23071501150 

23/49146 

105 

0.8 

3 

10/14 |71.43) 10/14 (71.43] 

3 

PRAGYA GAUR 

23071501151 

23/49147 

7 

106 

0.8 

3 

3 

PRANA SETHI 

23071501152 

23/49149 

107 

0Bnatham 

0.8 

10/14 [71.43] 

2 

3 

23071501153 

23/49150 

7/14 [50] 

PRATHAM JOSHI 

PRINCY 

108 

3 

3 

23071501155 

23/49151 

109 

J 

9/14 (64.29] 

3 

2 

PRIYANSHI 

23071501158 

23/49152 

110 

0 

9/14 (64.29) 

3 

RADHA KESHARWANI 

23071501159 

23/49153 

111 

5 

9/14 (64.29) 

2 

RADHIKA 

23071501160 

23/49154 

112 

7/14 (50j 

3 

RAGHAV SHARMA 

23071501161 

23/49155 

113 

12/14 [85.71] 

Rysh Sajat Rilhin 

3 

RAJAT 

23071501165 

23/49157 

114 

0 

2 

12/ 14 (85.71) 

3 

2 

RAKHI 

23071501166 

23/49158 

115 

6/14 (42 86] 

2 

3 

RAVI RAJ 

23071501167 

23/49161 

116 

6 

9/14 (64.29] 

3 

3 

23071501168 

23/49162 

08 

117 

10/14 [71.43] 

RIDHIM 

3 

3 

23071501170 

23/49164 

118 

Marks Obtained 10 

BISHT 

MANAS MONDAL 

(78.57) 

MEHVISH MAQBOOL 

MD AKRAM 

(85.71] 

SAHU 

REYANSH 



CA-TUT 

CA-TUT 

Total 
CA 

Marks 0 

Total lA 

Marks 0 

Attendance 
Marks Obtained 

Attd. 0 

Attendance (Lect 

Attd / 

Student's Name 

Class Test 
Marks 

Obtained 4 

Assignment 
Marks Obtained 4 

RolINumber 

Exam.Roll Number 

No. S. 

2 

9/14 (64.29] 

3 

3 

RISHUL DHIR 

6 

23071501171 

119 

23/49167 

7/14 (50) 

2 

4 

2 

23071501172 

23/49169 

120 

RITU BALA YADAV 

ROHIT SINGH 

9/14 [64,29] 9/ 14 [64.29] 

5 

3 

2 

23071501173 

127 

23/49171 

3 

3 

23071501174 

23/49172 

122 

0/14 [0] 

23071501175 

0 

23/49173 

ROSHAN KALRA 

SABHYATA CHAUHAN 

SAKSHI 

123 

11/14 [78.57] 

6 

1.2 

2 

3 

23071501179 

23/49174 

124 

0 

1.2 

11/14 [78.57] 

7 

3 

3 

23071501181 

23/49175 

125 

( 

8/14 (57. 14] 

4 

0 

2 

2 

23071 

23/49176 

126 

--0 

4 

0 

5/14 (35 71] 

2 

2 

23/49177 

127 

8/ 
14 

(57. 
14) 

5 

2 

3 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

SARIKA 

SHOKEEN 

SANYA MALIK 

SATENDRA VERMA 

23/49178 

1.2 

28 

11/14[78.57] 

3 

3 

230715O1185 23071501186 23071 501187 23071501189 

23/49179 

129 

6 

3 

8/ 14 (57.14] 10/14 (71 43] 

0/ 14 [0) 

3 

23/ 49180 

30 

0.8 

3 

2 

23071501190 

23/49187 

4 

737 

2 

2 

23071501191 

32 

6 

SHISHIR SINGH SHIVAM YADAV 
SHIVA YADAV 

SHIVANI 

6/14 (42.86] 

8/ 
14 
[57 

14] 

3 

3 

23071501193 

23/49182 23/49183 

6 

133 

3 

23071501194 

0/14 (0] 

230715O1195 

23 49184 23/4918s 

4 

SHIVANSH DUBEY SHIVANSHI SAHNI 

135 

7/14 (50] 

2 

0/14 [0] 

230715O1196 230715O1197 230715O1198 

7 

0/ 14 [0] 

10/14(71.43] 

8/ 
14 
[57 
14] 

23/ 49187 23/491EE 

cAhit-ku 

0.8 

3 

3 

SHRESTH YADAV SHOAIB ZAHUR SHAEYAL JAIN 

230715O1200 

2 

3 

5 

25071501201 

7/14 (50] 
7/12 (58 33] 

3 

2 

3 

230775O1Z02 

1.2 

22077507203 

11/14 (78 57| 

SHRISTI KUMAA! 

SHUEHAM 

KUMAR SHUEHAM PANDEY 

12 

17/ 14[78 57} 

23071 50204 230750205 

12/ 
14 
{85 
71] 

8/ 
14 
(57. 
14| 14/14 [100! 

2307502CE 

2 

2 

SiJFA. AISWAL 

2 

2070213 30214 

2 2 

12/ 
14 
(85 
71] 13/ 14 [92.86] 

2 3 

GWAOHA0HA TNISHK GALE 

Marks 
Obtained 10 

Lect Held) in 

501184 

SHAURYA SEMWAL 

SATYAM PAL 

SiHNETA CHAUDHARY 

SIDCHI 

SINGH 



B. 
A. 

(Hons.) 

Geography 
II -

ENVIRONMENTAL 

SCIENCE: 

THEORY 

INTO 

PRACTICE 

-|-

NEP 

(2181001001] -

DR. 

YOGENDER 

SINGH -

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES -[IA-2024] 

Marks 0 Total CA 

CA-TUT Attd. 0 

CA-TUT Marks 0 

Obtained 10 Total A Marks 

Attendance Marks 
Obtained 2 

Attendance (Lect 

Marks 

Obtained 

Attd / 

Lect 

Held) 
in [ 

Class Test 

Assignment Marks 

Obtained 4 

Student's Name 

Exam.Roll 
Number 

RolINumber 

S. No. 

1.6 

11/13 

4 

23071513001 

1.2 

23/31001 

10/13 (76.92] 

3 

AASHISH SINGH 

ADITYA 

4 

23071513002 

23/31003 

2 

9 

1.6 

11/13 

3 

4 

ADITYA PRATAP 

YADAV 

23071513003 

23/31004 

3 

7/13 [53.85] 

3 

3 

23071513004 

23/31005 

0 

4 

7/13 (53.85] 

3 

3 

AKSHIT DUBEY 
AMIT ANAND ANSHUMITA 

GUPTA 

23071513005 

23/31006 

1.2 

5 

10/13 (76.92] 

3 

4 

23071513006 

23/31007 

6 

0.4 

9/13 (69.23] 

3 

3 

BORDOLOI 
ANUPAL 

23071513008 

23/31008 

7 

8 

.2 

10/13 [76.92] 

3 

4 

23071513009 

23/31009 

5 

8 

0 

APURVA SHARMA 

CHAUDHARY 

ANURAG 

2 

3 

23071513010 

23/31010 

10 

6/13 (46.15] 11/ 13 [84.62] 6/13 [46.15] 5/13 [38.46] 

9 

1.6 

4 

ARYA GUPTA 

5 

23/31011 

0 

10 

2 

3 

23071513011 23071513012 

BISHAL ROY 

5 

23/31013 

0 

3 

23071513014 

23/31015 

10 

12 

1.6 

11/13 (84.62 

CHIDAMBAR R 

DEEPAK 

4 

4 

23071513015 

23/31016 

13 

5 

0 

6/13 (46.15] 

2 

3 

HARSH CHAND 

23071513016 

23/31017 

14 

10 

2 

13/13 [100] 

4 

4 

HARSH SINGH 

23071513017 

23/31019 

15 

5 

0 

6/13 (46.15] 

2 

3 

CHAUDHARY 

JAINCY 

23071513018 

23/31020 

16 

5 

0 

6/13 (46.15] 

2 

3 

JASWANT SINGH 

BHATI 

23071513020 

23/31021 

17 

8 

1.2 

10/ 13 (76.92] 

3 

4 

KAVYA TONK 

23071513022 

23/31022 

18 

10 

1.6 

11/13 (84.62) 

4 

4 

KHUSHI 

23071513023 

23/31023 

19 

10 

.6 

11/13 [84.62] 

4 

4 

KRISHNA 

23071513025 

23/31024 

20 

6 

0 

8/13 (61.54) 

3 

3 

KUMAR SUSHANT 

23071513026 

23/31025 

21 

5 

6/13 (46.15] 

2 

3 

MEGHA YADU 

23071513027 

23/31027 

22 

(84.62] 

ASHOK 

RAO 

[84.62] 



Atedaetet Makshánes tLethin 

Cass Tet 

Siudents Nane sssgnetMaks 

Rioliornte 

Nrnber 

7 

AKSHTEE AMIT ANAND ANSHUMITA 

GUPTA 

230775115 

2310E 23300E 

2307373006 

BORDCLa! 
ANUPA 

2307751108 

CHAUDHARV 
ANURAG 

2307153009 

233700g 

APURVA SHARMA 

23071513070 

Z337070 

77/ 

4 

ARYA GUFTA 

23077573071 

23/310 

2 

23071573012 

23/31013 

5/ 
73 
(3& 
46j 

11 

2 

BISHAL ROY 
CHIDAMEAR R 

DEEPAK 

23071513074 

23/37073 

12 

11/13 [E4,52! 6/13 [46.15 13/13 [7aa! 

4 

23071513075 

23/37078 

13 

2 

3 

HARSH CHAND 

z3071513016 

23/31077 

2 

74 

4 

4 

HARSH SiNGH 

23071513077 

23/31019 

15 

6 

13 
46 
T5) 

2 

23071513018 

23/37020 

6/ 
13 
[4ã 
T5Ê 

JASWANT SINGH 

CHAUDHARY 

JAINCY BHATI 

16 

2 

3 

23071513020 

23/31021 

17 

2 

10/13(76.92] 

3 

4 

KAVYA TONK 

230715T3022 

23/31022 
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